
Sunday, November 11, 2012Kilometers For Kids 5Kwww.nscikids.org
72F Cloudy 84%H 18mphS

5K Off :8:17 amUniversity of Texas at Dallas(UTD), Richardson, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of16
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 48.2%30:13

Half

1 Jesse Portillo 1  22:16.00OVERALL 1 (30) 7:10.0 58.1%

1 James Atchison 5  24:21.52M01-24 3 (13) 7:50.4 59.5%

2 John Atchison 7  25:23.13 5 (13) 8:10.3 57.1%

3 David Sydney 10  25:54.49 8 (19) 8:20.3 50.9%

4 Mark Mathews 19  34:04.64 12 (17) 10:58.1 39.6%

5 Ryder McClain 22  35:32.78 14 (8) 11:26.5Richardson 47.9%

1 David Retana 2  23:39.61M25-34 2 (32) 7:36.9 55.0%

2 Dorian Villegas 8  25:28.74 6 (32) 8:12.1 51.0%

3 Efrain Sanchez 9  25:36.22 7 (26) 8:14.5Denton 50.4%

4 Jose Becerra 11  26:33.27 9 (33) 8:32.8 49.1%

5 Jason Worden 13  27:53.84 10 (32) 8:58.8Plano 46.6%

6 John Jackson 17  33:39.37 11 (34) 10:50.0Dallas 39.0%

1 Daniel Burdette 6  24:57.84M35-44 4 (36) 8:02.1 53.1%

2 Justin Lewis 23  35:49.58 15 (41) 11:31.9Dallas 38.4%

1 Maxx Pomm 21  35:01.89M55+ 13 (63) 11:16.5 47.0%

2 Max Raviani 26  57:11.58 16 (59) 18:24.5Richardson 27.8%

           Runners --- Average Time of10
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 50.3%31:43

Half

1 Shawn Ainsworth 3  24:02.55OVERALL 1 (34) 7:44.3Dallas 62.0%

1 Holly Mitchell 4  24:08.49F25-34 2 (34) 7:46.2Richardson 61.7%

2 Cassandra Diaz 15  32:50.75 5 (26) 10:34.3Dallas 45.1%

3 Gaby Retana 16  33:36.20 6 (27) 10:49.0 44.0%

1 Kimberly Buchly 12  26:35.77F35-44 3 (38) 8:33.6Richardson 57.0%

2 Marissa Mathews 14  29:22.10 4 (39) 9:27.2 51.9%

3 Jennifer McClain 18  33:57.62 7 (37) 10:55.8Richardson 44.4%

4 Nichole Amburg 24  37:05.58 9 (36) 11:56.3Richardson 40.5%

1 Yvonne Raviani 25  40:57.70F45-54 10 (53) 13:11.1Richardson 42.9%

1 Karol Curran 20  34:28.57F55+ 8 (56) 11:05.8 53.0%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Sunday, November 11, 2012Kilometers For Kids 5Kwww.nscikids.org
72F Cloudy 84%H 18mphS

5K Off :8:17 amUniversity of Texas at Dallas(UTD), Richardson, TX

Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH5K AgeGD
11 827  Jesse Portillo (M30) M25-34 OA     22:16.00 7:10.0 22.27   22:16.00--- 58.1%

22 823  David Retana (M32) M25-34 1st     23:39.61 7:36.9 23.65   23:41.001.4 55.0%

13 800  Shawn Ainsworth (F34) F25-34 OA     24:02.55 7:44.3 24.03   24:03.410.9 62.0%

24 816  Holly Mitchell (F34) F25-34 1st     24:08.49 7:46.2 24.13   24:11.122.6 61.7%

35 828  James Atchison (M13) M01-24 1st     24:21.52 7:50.4 24.35   24:22.430.9 59.5%

46 826  Daniel Burdette (M36) M35-44 1st     24:57.84 8:02.1 24.95   24:58.710.9 53.1%

57 829  John Atchison (M13) M01-24 2nd     25:23.13 8:10.3 25.38   25:24.000.9 57.1%

68 825  Dorian Villegas (M32) M25-34 2nd     25:28.74 8:12.1 25.47   25:29.701.0 51.0%

79 818  Efrain Sanchez (M26) M25-34 3rd     25:36.22 8:14.5 25.60   25:40.364.1 50.4%

810 819  David Sydney (M19) M01-24 3rd     25:54.49 8:20.3 25.90   25:55.701.2 50.9%

911 830  Jose Becerra (M33) M25-34 4th     26:33.27 8:32.8 26.55   26:34.601.3 49.1%

312 803  Kimberly Buchly (F38) F35-44 1st     26:35.77 8:33.6 26.58   26:38.012.2 57.0%

1013 821  Jason Worden (M32) M25-34 5th     27:53.84 8:58.8 27.88   27:55.211.4 46.6%

414 809  Marissa Mathews (F39) F35-44 2nd     29:22.10 9:27.2 29.37   29:26.794.7 51.9%

515 805  Cassandra Diaz (F26) F25-34 2nd     32:50.75 10:34.3 32.83   32:53.502.7 45.1%

616 822  Gaby Retana (F27) F25-34 3rd     33:36.20 10:49.0 33.60   33:37.881.7 44.0%

1117 807  John Jackson (M34) M25-34 6th     33:39.37 10:50.0 33.65   33:41.952.6 39.0%

718 812  Jennifer McClain (F37) F35-44 3rd     33:57.62 10:55.8 33.95   34:01.083.5 44.4%

1219 811  Mark Mathews (M17) M01-24 4th     34:04.64 10:58.1 34.07   34:09.414.8 39.6%

820 804  Karol Curran (F56) F55+ 1st     34:28.57 11:05.8 34.47   34:29.440.9 53.0%

1321 824  Maxx Pomm (M63) M55+ 1st     35:01.89 11:16.5 35.02   35:07.545.6 47.0%

1422 814  Ryder McClain (M8) M01-24 5th     35:32.78 11:26.5 35.53   35:34.551.8 47.9%

1523 808  Justin Lewis (M41) M35-44 2nd     35:49.58 11:31.9 35.82   35:50.901.3 38.4%

924 802  Nichole Amburg (F36) F35-44 4th     37:05.58 11:56.3 37.08   37:09.614.0 40.5%

1025 919  Yvonne Raviani (F53) F45-54 1st     40:57.70 13:11.1 40.95   40:59.992.3 42.9%

1626 918  Max Raviani (M59) M55+ 2nd     57:11.58 18:24.5 57.18   57:17.846.3 27.8%

Average Finish Time: 30:47 Average Age Grade: 48.96%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


